99¢

N 3 4 5 ] 6 | 7 ] 8 9
120 32 414.3707217 456321 1774 1 1 1 IImaeka M12x1,25x22 Stud M12x1.25x22
33 414.3707218 456321 1775 1 1 1 IImaeka M12x1,25x32 Stud M 12x1.25x32
34 210358-1129 459382 1024 1 1 1 Boar M6x20 Bolt M6x20
35  451M-3701058 4563211120 1 1 1 KponurreitH KperjieHus: reHepaTopa nepeaHuit Alternator front bracket
36 451M-3701059 456321 1121 1 1 1 KpoHiuTeitH kpemieHus reueparopa 3aaiHui Alternator rear bracket
37 100935-11 459973 6041 1 1 1 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
38 252154-112 45 9816 6005 1 1 1 [aii6a 6J1 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6J1
39 250608-1129 459553 1054 1 1 1 laiika M6 Nut M6
40  451M-3701030 456324 1118 1 1 1 KponiureitH kperuieHus: reHeparopa B coope Alternator bracket in assy
- 161.3771* 1 1 1 T'eHepaTop ¢ MHTETPAIBLHBIM PETYISTOPOM HAMIPSIKEHUS Alternator with integrated voltage regulator
* _ B koMIuiekTanuu ¢ asurareasmu 4178.1000400-56 u 4178.1000400-57
When the engines 4178.1000400-56 and 4178.1000400-57 are installed
Moarpynna 3703. BaTapes akkymyJsaTopHas
Subgroup 3703. Storage Battery
121 1 69-3703011 454315 2954 1 1 1 Barapes akkymynsTopHast Storage battery
2 452-3703039 453111 1449 2 2 2 [Mnactuna Strip
3 21-3703087-A 454312 1757 1 1 1 Kphiika akkyMyaITopHOI 6aTapen Storage battery cover
4 452-3703035 45 3111 1446 1 1 1 Pamka kperieHHsI akKyMyJISITOPHOU 6aTapen B coope Storage battery mounting frame in assy
5 469-3703115-02 454316 0653 2 2 2 CrsxKa KperIeHUsT aKKyMYJISTOpHOU OaTapen Storage battery fixing brace
6  469-3703200 454316 2601 1 1 1 IMomxnoH akKyMyJIATOpHOI 6atapen Storage battery pan
7 252134-112 459816 6045 7 7 7 [1ait6a 6 mpyXuHHast Spring washer 6
8  201418-I129 459346 1504 7 7 7 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16
9 3151-3703080 4543210047 1 1 1 KpoHinTeitH ¢ ocHOBaHMEM KpeTUIEHHS] aKKYMYJIITOPHOM Bracket with storage battery mounting base
OaTapeu
10 251512-1129 459552 1904 2 Tlaiika-6apaiiiek M6 Fly nut M6
11 252004-I129 459811 1205 2 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
IMoarpynna 3704. BeikiouaTeb 3aKuraHus
Subgroup 3704. Ignition Switch
121 12 51-3704100 45 3114 4967 2 2 2 Koutrou BeIKITIOYATENS 3aKUTaHUS Ignition switch key
13 R-11618 454311 0796 1 1 1 Konb1o anst kioueii BEIKITIOUATeNs 3aKUTaHUS Ring for ignition switch key
14 69-3704024 4531152617 1 1 1 laiika KpermieHus BBIKJIIOYATENS 3aKUTaHUS Ignition switch mounting nut
15  3741-3704010 1 1 1 BrixiiouaTens 3axuranus B coope 12.3704-05 Ignition switch 12.3704-05 in assy
16  3160-3704324* 2 2 2 Bount kperieHust 3aMKa 3axKUraHust Ignition switch mounting bolt
17 3160-3704217* 454227 0250 1 1 1 Ckoba Clamp



L9T

1 69-3703011

10 251512-N29

11 252004-M29

452-3703039

3 21-3703087-A

4 452-3703035

5 469-3703115-02

N

469-3703200

7 252134-N2

16 3160-3704324
17  3160-3704217
18 3160-3704010-10
51-3704100

201418-M29

-]

3151-3703080

51-3704100

R-11618

69-3704024

3741-3704010

Puc. 121. Barapes akkymynsitopHas (3703), Beikitouatesb 3axuranus (3704)
Fig. 121. Storage battery (3703), ignition switch (3704)



89¢

1] o2 ] 3 4 5 6 | 7 8 9
121 18 3160-3704010-10* 1 1 1 BrikitouaTesnb 3aXKuUraHus Ignition switch
* - B KOMIUIEKTalMU ¢ pysieBoii KonoHkoit 31512-3401098-20
When the steering column 31512-3401098-20 is installed
IMoarpynna 3705. Karymxka 3KHranus
Subgroup 3705. Ignition Coil
122 1 H-1331 459977 4291 1 1 1 laiika kBanpatHas Square nut
2 b102-3705050 457371 5855 1 1 1 Ckoba Clamp
3 31512-3705000 457371 5184 1 1 1 Karyuika 3axuranus B coope b116 Ignition coil B116 in assy
4 31512-3705000-01* 1 1 1 Karyuika 3axuranus B coope B116-01 Ignition coil B116-01 in assy
5 31512-3705000-02* 1 1 1 Karyuika 3axuranus B coope B116-02 Ignition coil B116 -02 in assy
6 H-1326-1129 2 2 2 laiika cnenuanbHas Special nut
7  H-1493 459816 5004 2 2 2 Laii6a 5 Washer 5
8  H-1950-1129 1 1 1 Bunt M5x40 Screw M5x40
9 252174-1129 459816 1454 2 2 2 [1aii6a 6 npyxXuHHas 3yOuaTas Spring toothed washer 6
10 1/32760/01 459962 2389 4 4 4 Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12
11 31512-3705010 457376 6158 1 1 1 ComnportusneHue nobasouHoe 1402.3729 Auxiliary resistance 1402.3729
12 31512-3705010-10* 1 1 1 ComnporuneHne no6aBouHoe 434151.001 Auxiliary resistance 434151.001
13 3151-3705010* 1 1 1 Pesucrop mo6aBoYHEII Auxiliary resistor
14 252134-T12 459816 6045 2 2 2 1aii6a 6 mpyXuHHas Spring washer 6
Ioarpymna 3706. PacnpenennTenp AKHraHusAg
Subgroup 3706. Ignition Distributor
122 15  417.3706325 1 1 1 [IInaHT BaKyyMHOTO PETYJISITOpa paclpeaeauTe st Distributor vacuum control hose
122,124 16  3312.3706000 457371 6436 1 1 1 JaTtuuk-pacnpeaenaureib B coope 3706 Ignition distributor 3706 in assy
122 17 201418-1129 459346 1504 1 1 1 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6x16
18 100935 1 1 1 Llaii6a 6 Washer 6
122,123 19 252154-112 459816 6005 2 2 2 [aii6a 6J1 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6J1
122 20  24-3706040 456321 0677 1 1 1 ‘Ykazaresb OKTaH-KOPpEKTOpa Manual spark-advance selector indicator
21  P20-3706024-b 1 1 1 IIpyxuHa 6eryHKa Rotor spring
22 P11-020/7-b 1 1 1 Berynok Rotor
23 P11-3706021-b 1 1 1 DiekTpona 6eryHKa Rotor electrode
24 P11-3706020 4573717011 1 1 1 BeryHok B c6ope Rotor in assy
25  B®P.667.002 34 9722 0002 1 1 1 Yronek KOMOMHUPOBAaHHBII Combination distributor bush
26 P41-3706504 45 7341 7470 1 1 | [IpyxuHa KOHTaKTHasI Contact spring
27 P119-3706501-A 457371 7466 | 1 1 Kpeiika pacnipenenuresns Distributor cap



69¢

N =

(3 B )

15

16

17

18

19

20

H-1331
B5102-3705050

31512-3705000
31512-3705000-01
31512-3705000-02

B®P.667.002
P11-3706020
P11-3706021-b

H-1326-129
H-1493

H-1950-129
252174-N29
1/32760/01

31512-3705010

31512-3705010-10
3151-3705010
252134-N2
1/32760/01

417.3706325

3312.3706000

201418-N29

100935

252154-N2

24-3706040

Puc. 122. Kartyika 3705) y spacnpeﬂeﬂmeﬂb saxuranus 3706)/1
3705) and ignition distributor 3706)/1

Fig. 122. Ignition coil

P119-370650‘%
\
P41-3706504

P11-020/7-6
P20-3706024-Bx

P10-7163

220050-M29
252132-MN2

252002-29
252004-MN29

19.3706400

220002-MN29

252130-MN2
)

250462-MN29
P4-3706006
252132-N2
250462-N29
252132-MN2
252002-N29
H-1958
19.3706320
24.3706301
P351-3706320
19.3706300

19.3706800
19.3706801
220051-M29
252132-N2
19.3706810

19.3706002
220051-Mn29
252132-N2
19.3706002
19.3706001

252016-N




0L¢

N 4 5 6 7 8 9

122 28  P119-3706500 457371 7467 1 1 1 Kpsiika B c6ope Cap assy
29  P10-7163 1 1 1 CanbHUK Gland
30 220050-1129 459432 1052 1 1 1 Bunt M4x8 Screw M4x8
31 252132-112 459816 6023 4 4 4 [aii6a 4 npyXuHHas Spring washer 4
32 252002-1129 459811 1203 2 2 2 [aii6a 4 Washer 4
33 252004-1129 459811 9205 1 1 1 Laii6a 6 Washer 6
34 19.3706400 1 1 1 Porop B coope Rotor in assy
35 220002-1129 459432 1027 3 3 3 Bunt M3x7 Screw M3x7
36 252130-112 459816 6042 3 3 3 Llai16a 3 npyXuHHas Spring washer 3
37 250462-1129 459553 1052 2 2 2 laiika M4 Nut M4
38 P4-3706006 1 1 1 Ckoba Clamp
39  H-1958 1 1 1 BoaT cnenmanbHbIi Special bolt
40  19.3706320 4573417839 1 1 1 BeiBoz ¢ uzonsitopom B cbope Leadout with insulator in assy
41  24.3706301 457341 7861 1 1 1 IMnacTuHa ctaTopa BepXHSs Stator upper plate
42 P351-3706320 457341 7412 1 1 1 Karymika ¢ kapkacom B coope Coil with frame in assy
43 19.3706300 1 1 1 Cratop B coope Stator assy
44 19.3706800 4573417832 1 1 1 Omnopa cratopa B coope Stator support in assy
45  19.3706801 1 1 1 Omnopa cratopa Stator support
46  220051-I129 459432 1053 2 2 2 Bunt M4x10 Screw M4x10
47  19.3706810 457341 7846 1 1 1 BreiBon B cObope Leadout assy
48 19.3706002 2 2 2 JepxaTesb NOALIMITHUKA Bearing holder
49 19.3706001 1 1 1 O6oiiMa OAIIUITHIKA Bearing sleeve
50 252016-11 459811 0209 1 1 1 [laii6a 14 Washer 14

123 51 33.3706200-01 1 1 1 Banuk ¢ aBTomaToM B cbope Spindle with automatic control in assy
52 19.3706220 457341 8266 1 1 1 Brynka HUKHSIS B cOope Lower bush assy
53 352-3706221 1 1 1 Brynka HUXHSS Lower bush
54 19.3706250 1 1 1 [lnacTrHa BenoMas B cbope Driven plate in assy
55 P351-3706272-01 457371 6177 1 1 1 OCb NPYXUHBI Spring axle
56  P351-3706273-01 4573716178 1 1 1 OcCb NPYXUHBI Spring axle
57  P351-3706271-02 457371 6176 1 1 1 IMnactuHa Begomast Driven plate
58  P133-3706201 4573416177 2 2 2 Kosnbi1o cronopHoe Circlip
59  P133-3706241 45 7341 7905 2 2 2 I'pysux Weight
60  33.3706201 457341 7982 1 1 1 Ipyxuna Spring
61 CT-7303 457341 7995 1 1 1 Mpyxuna Spring
62 19.3706210-01 1 1 1 Banuk ¢ rutacTuHO# rpy3MKoB B cOope Spindle with weight plate in assy



